SL721, SL722, SL723, SL724
www.slkoric.com 1
11MHz Rail-to-Rail Input/Output CMOS Operational Amplifier
Description
 SL721 (single), SL722 (dual), SL723 (single with shutdown), and SL724 (quad) is a versatile operational amplifier
with low noise, low voltage, and low power consumption, suitable for a wide range of applications. With an 11MHz
gain-bandwidth product and 10V/μs slew rate, the S L7 21/2/3/4 are low-noise, low-voltage, low-power operational
amplifiers with a power-down disable function that reduces supply current to less than 1μA. S L7 2 3 has a power-

www.slkoric.com 4
SL721,SL722 SL723,SL724
Ordering information
PN Package Quantity
SL721XC5 SC70-5 PEC，3000
SL721XT5 SOT23-5 PEC，3000
SL721UXC5 SC70-5 PEC，3000
SL 721UXT5 SOT23-5 PEC，3000
SL721XS8 SOP-8 PEC，4000
SL722XV8 MSOP-8 PEC，3000
SL722XS8 SOP-8 PEC，4000
SL722XT8 TSSOP-8 PEC，3000
SL722XF8 DFN-8 PEC，3000
SL723XT6 SOT-23-6 PEC，3000
SL723XS8 SOP-8 PEC，4000
SL724XS14 SOP-14 PEC，2500
SL724XT14 TSSOP-14 PEC，3000
SL724XF16 QFN-16 PEC，3000
www.slkoric.com 5
SL721,SL722 SL723,SL724
Absolute maximum rating  (TA=25℃)